
CMU School of Music
2021-2022
Opera Dates

La Finta Giardiniera

Monday, September 7 Coaching starts
Monday, September 20 Staging starts at WQED
Thursday, October 14 Mid-Semester Break
Thursday, October 21 Sitz 1 Kresge (4:40pm-7pm)
Friday, October 22 Sitz 2 Chosky (4:40pm-7pm)
Saturday, October 23 TBD
Sunday, October 24 Tech 1 (4pm-8pm)
Monday, October 25 Tech 2 (6:30pm-10:30pm)
Tuesday, October 26 Dress 1 (6pm-10:30pm - downbeat at 7pm)
Wednesday, October 27 Dress 2 (6pm-10:30pm - downbeat at 7pm)
Thursday, October 28 Performance #1 (8pm)
Friday, October 29 Performance #2 (8pm)
Saturday, October 30 Performance #3 (8pm)
Sunday, October 31 Performance #4 (2pm)

L’enfant /Cendrillon

Monday, October 25 Coaching starts
Friday, November 5 Community Day, no classes
Monday, November 8 Staging starts WQED (not Skibo)
Wednesday-Sunday, November 24-28 Thanksgiving Break
Monday, November 29 Staging resumes
Monday-Friday, December 6-10 Finals & Juries
Saturday, December 11-Sunday January 16 Semester Break
Monday, January 17 Martin Luther King Day
Thursday, January 20 Sitz 1 Kresge (4:40pm-7pm)
Friday, January 21 Sitz 2 Chosky (4:40pm-7pm)
Saturday, January 22 TBD
Sunday, January 23 Tech 1 (4pm-8pm)
Monday, January 24 Tech 2 (6:30pm-10:30pm)
Tuesday, January 25 Dress 1 (6pm-10:30pm - downbeat at 7pm)
Wednesday, January 26 Dress 2 (6pm-10:30pm - downbeat at 7pm)
Thursday, January 27 Performance #1 (8pm)
Friday, January 28 Performance #2 (8pm)
Saturday, January 29 Performance #3 (8pm)



Sunday, January 30 Performance #4 (2pm)

Looking at You

Friday, November 5 Community Day, no classes
Monday, February 7 Coaching starts
Monday, February 21 Staging starts WQED (not Skibo)
Friday-Sunday, March 4-13 Spring break
Tuesday, March 22 Orchestra starts (4:40pm-7pm)
Thursday, March 24 Sitz 1 (4:40pm-7pm)
Friday, March 25 Sitz 2 (4:40pm-7pm)
Saturday, March 26 Tech 1 (4pm-8pm)
Sunday, March 27 Tech 2 (6:30pm-10:30pm)
Monday, March 28 Dress 1 (6pm-10:30pm - downbeat at 7pm)
Tuesday, March 29 Dress 2 (6pm-10:30pm - downbeat at 7pm)
Wednesday, March 30 Performance #1
Thursday, March 31 Performance #2
Friday, April 1 Performance #3
Saturday, April 2 Performance #4


